
ORCHARD

SANDRA

STRAWBERRY

STREET

FIELDSTONE

WAY

TURNER

DRIVE

HARVEST

DRIVE
SUSAN

ORCHARD      DRIVE

LANE

PLEASANT

LANE

SUSAN DRIVE

STREET

TURNER     DRIVE

LANE

LANE

JOHN BICKFORD WAY

70

47

15 16 17 18 19
94

96

315

6
7

41

20 92
102

99

98

97

96

94

95

92

93

71

27
79

52 5857

69

6667
61

2

1

100

8 7 6

83

82

5
4

3

81

80

79
25

26

27
40

41

42

24

23

22

21
46

45

44

43
78

77

10

84

85

86

87

76

14 111213

90

91103

101

97

98

8874
7348

49

50

58
62

61

60

59

99

72

71

70

69

68

67

64

6357

5652

51

54
66

65
5553

28 39

3829

30 37

3631

32

33 34

35

64

9

62 63

105

104

77
80 81 8283

63-066

62-054

53-
099

53-
098

64-006 64-
031

62-062

62-064

62-06362-
07762-061

62-066

62-081

62-08262-080

62-079

52-
091 63-094

63-
096

64-
041

62-064

62-064

132.00

160.00

124.00 160
.03

254.08

123.00

160.09
160.00

109.00

158.87 160.0084.13

132.29 160.0023.55 92.90

23.
55

160.0063.60 107.0085.
22

92.00 160
.00

83.37102.56 125.00125.00 125.00 23.55 23.
55

107.00
84.9763.34 80.76 125.00

125.0081.75 125.00 122.00

109.00

167.97

11
0.0

1

14
2.8

9

123.00

130.00 161.71

160.01

268.05

123.00

129.00

250.21

160.00

250.38

160.84

160.00123.00160.00

128.00160.00

135.00

123.00160.01

131.32160.00

128.00 165.6639.27

39
.27

163.67143.31160.00

123.00160.00

39.
27

128.00 160.00
39.27

207.00160.00 59.00

160.00 175.00256.50

124.00159.50

113.00 160.00

160.00

39.
27

39.2723.55 103.00
220.50

204.00

40
.95 108.48102.42

112.00 138.4823.
55

271.92

23.
55 178.5037.59 113.00238.05

160.00 23.5594.49 134.0239.27

216.50

172.48102.00 162.93

115.00

125.00

128.00 166.00154.64

39.
27

75.45

130.00

160.00162.93

127.00

178.67104.00

165.98130.00 127.00101.30

160.00162.93 175.30

169.36130.00116.00

127.00115.50

160.00

232.13

130.00118.50

130.00

233.28130.00 160.00121.90

130.00

130.00

255.24

130.00 130.00

203.01

138.07

251.23

119.22
336.21

63.4736.18
38

.95

-2698-

72.55

141.98

144.41

150.59

155.52

154.73

100.00
96.00

189.79
122.70

161.28

160.00

124.96
121.44

160.00

160.00

125.00
124.55

125.83

120.54

78.00
134.55

61.50

203.75

170.48

135.44 125.83

304.40 80.75

211.74

204.39

179.17

114.86

116.00 116.63

115.45

259.01

150.46

105.67

130.00

283.73

128.23

85.99

261.31

175.00
155.00

41.40

362.70

460.80

288.97

228.54

165.05

179.06

136.06

206.12

168.50

160.41

107.00
147.68

157.14

378.57

272.00
355.31

128.00
130.00

-561-

136.47

90.00

341.10

410.00

320.06

120.00

133.14 162.54 134.77 124.66

160.00

152.16 153.29

167.99

430.45

397.59

426.24

346.53

290.84

258.44

228.21

130.00

130.00

130.00
130.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

130.00

116.00

102.10

102.84

127.02

120.20

124.01

122.00

123.00

122.00

122.00

123.00

123.00

122.00

122.00

123.00

123.00

124.00 122.00

117.82

119.00

118.69

245.50

247.65

256.44

231.95

31.85
210.37

175.87
207.72

165.09
128.25

259.81
171.92

194.19

157.00

130.01
159.86

130.00
142.65
127.00

127.00
162.93

128.00
128.00

127.00
162.93

163.48

118.37

118.06

117.74

245.50

245.50

218.61

213.50

162.72

179.17
120.64

100.42

60.15
38.40

202.15

336.52

299.67

301.01

234.51

213.89

179.69

166.64

296.54

390.78

280.36

243.32

160.89

201.58

-2725-

226.39

267.16

247.54

150.00

207.69

293.88

89.36

118.00

118.00

118.00

128.00

128.00

128.00 159.98
100.00275.00

304.96290.00

320.06

348.23

118.00

128.00

129.00

117.00

90.00
225.00

280.00

119.68
159.96

40.28

130.02

115.00

150.02

158.62

140.00
75.00

160.00

215.00

285.10

329.19

224.23

417.88382.85

124.83
124.15 107.04

175.84

157.01

160.00

160.00

164.00

548.56
357.31

349.75

366.56

29.70

125.00

191.84

195.33

190.35

116.27
100.12

100.12
100.12

100.00
100.00

778.63

131.01

154.65

-1918.51-

212.04

207.43

323
.35

334.27

100.00

46.36

296.41

106.63

185.13

251.04

222
.91

84
.53

167.46

132.14

111.00

130.03

165.06
124.02 122.00

124.00

160.00

125.56377.67
129.11124.40

176.14

174.56

124.16

59.4764
.47

8.0

296.41

157.03

156.98

125.98

49.00

300.00

301.24

315.85

66.
74

40.30

95.00
65.69

25.53

118.23

154.51
5.50

160.00
72.04

53.49 215.46 160.00

113.0831
2.0

3
12

0.0
0

382
.61

120.00

452.64

38.83

13.75

-135.00-

-159.96-

-230.11-
-119.98-

-546.06- -426.15-

-325.89-

-666.65-

-130.02-

-922.61-

-100.64-

-117.13-

-243.63-

-125.00- -127.03-
-125.00- -125.00-

-125.00-
-164.38-

46.00

40.00

378.10

110.71

129.94

218.16 192.56

282.34

76
.00

140.42

245.81

16
0.0

0
86.

97
27.

4046.
00

52.00

160.00

40.1027.40

159
.28

99.71
122.86

1.10 A

16,900 sf

15,200 sf

15,500 sf

15,100 sf

21,174 sf

20,075 sf

20,010 sf

20,000 sf

20,046 sf

20,422 sf

21,995 sf

16,400 sf

17,500 sf
42,143 sf

17,400 sf 15,060 sf 15,085 sf 40,162 sf
40,095 sf

16,600 sf

18,200 sf

3.5 A

25,133 sf

24,960 sf

20,079 sf

42,228 sf

1.01 A

20,180 sf21,462 sf20,146 sf

1.14 A

42,953 sf

40,581 sf

15,065sf

15,016sf

15,006sf 15,104sf

15,506sf

15,002sf

15,006sf

15,006sf

15,006sf

15,006
sf

15,104
sf

15,104sf

20,271 sf
15,080

sf

15,157sf

1.36 A

1.84 A

1.19 A

1.13 A

1.13 A

1.42 A

1.29 A

20,510 sf 20,522 sf 21,401 sf 20,062 sf

2.18 A

1.31 A

1.02 A

2.17 A

2.87 A

41,265 sf

41,756 sf

40,000 sf

40,089 sf
40,203 sf

40,010 sf

40,258 sf

40,069 sf

40,001 sf

47,487 sf 40,325 sf
40,153 sf

44,291 sf

41,360 sf

40,132 sf

40,365 sf

42,898 sf

40,032 sf

40,098 sf

40,000 sf

40,071 sf 40,031 sf

40,251 sf

40,290 sf

40,945 sf

40,247 sf
40,201 sf

41,084 sf

15,069sf

15,080sf

sf15,080

15,080sf

15,091sf

15,011sf

15,050sf

15,094sf

15,080sf

15,080sf

15,392sf

15,239sf

27.0 A

18,787 sf

19,285 sf

22,564 sf

1.90 A

6.5 A 1.1 A

20,664 sf

20,231 sf

41,284 sf

1.45 A

41,833 sf

1.40 A

1.56 A15,040 sf

15,003 sf

15,080 sf

20,132 sf
20,218 sf20,851 sf20,172 sf

1.95 A

15,027
sf

15,063 sf

40,070 sf

40,121 sf

40,138 sf

41,192 sf

40,597 sf

1.63 A 41,064 sf

15,080 sf

1.15 A

2.99 A

40,047 sf

40,196 sf

4 3

197199
207

12
2

3
4

5

6
7

81112

910

8 7
6

5
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

13

14
15

16

2

4

14

6
5

8 9
10

9

11
10

12

1516

18

23
22 21

20
19

18

17

17

8

3

2
5

4

7

6

9

26
24

25
27

28
29

30
31

32

30
32

353334

15
12

10
1311

89
6

17
19

20

22

24

21

31

2833

3536

17

4
7

5

8

11

10

4
5

7

8
10 9

11
13

5
3

6
1

4
2

6

193

2

PROPERTY MAP

North 
Reading
MASSACHUSETTS

This map is for assessment purposes.
It is not valid for legal description or
conveyance.
The horizontal datum is the
Massachusetts State Plane coordinate
system, NAD 83 feet.

Original property maps were prepared 
by Col-East Inc., Boston & Pittsfield. 
Maps were revised and reprinted in 
September 2014 by Applied 
Geographics, Inc. (AppGeo). 

62
53 63

64

54

73

75
74

52
51

55

72

61

65

76

0 19095
Feet

0 6030

Meters

MAP NO.63

Property Map Sheets

Town Owned Land

Unpaved Roads

Paved Roads

Parcels

Streams

Lakes

Town Boundary


